
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday5:00 PM

LITTLE LEAGUE - WEEKDAY PRACTICE SCHEDULE  (UPDATED 4/15/24)

5:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM Little League - Powell & 
Stokes

12U Softball - Harrison's 
Grocery

NO PRACTICES (12U & 
18U SOFTBALL GAMES)

NO PRACTICES (12U & 
18U SOFTBALL GAMES)

NO PRACTICES (12U 
SOFTBALL GAME)

NO PRACTICES (LITTLE 
LEAGUE GAMES)


	Little League Field

