	L	ITTLE LEAGUE - WEEK	DAY PRACTICE SCHED	ULE (UPDATED 4/15,	/24)	
5:00 PM	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
6:00 PM —	NO PRACTICES (12U & 18U SOFTBALL GAMES)	NO PRACTICES (12U & 18U SOFTBALL GAMES)	Little League - Powell & Stokes	NO PRACTICES (12U SOFTBALL GAME)	NO PRACTICES (LITTLE LEAGUE GAMES)	5:30 PM
7:00 PM			12U Softball - Harrison's Grocery			6:30 PN 7:30 PN
8:00 PM						8:30 PI